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Welcome & Introductions

Diane Yentel
President and CEO 

National Low Income Housing 
Coalition

dyentel@nlilhc.org

mailto:dyentel@nlilhc.org


Federal Updates

Brian Montgomery
Assistant Secretary of Housing and 

FHA Commissioner, 
Senior Official performing the duties 

of Deputy Secretary
U.S. Department of Housing and 

Urban Development



Federal Updates

Maria Fernandez
Senior Associate Director

Office of Housing and Regulatory Policy,
Federal Housing Finance Agency



Field Updates

Doug Guthrie
President and CEO

Housing Authority of the City of Los 
Angeles

douglas.guthrie@hacla.org

mailto:douglas.guthrie@hacla.org


Field Updates 

Richard Cho
Executive Director

Connecticut Coalition to End 
Homelessness

rcho@cceh.org

mailto:rcho@cceh.org


Field Updates 

Douglas Schenkelberg
Executive Director

Chicago Coalition for the Homeless
doug@chicagohomeless.org

mailto:doug@chicagohomeless.org


Field Updates 

Dana Totman
President and CEO

Avesta Housing
dtotman@avestahousing.org

mailto:dtotman@avestahousing.org


Field Updates

Eric Samuels
President and CEO

Texas Homeless Network
eric@thn.org

mailto:eric@thn.org


Field Updates

Michele Stowe
Chief Operating Officer and Senior 

Vice President
Mercy Housing, Inc.

michele.stowe@mercyhousing.org

mailto:michele.stowe@mercyhousing.org


Unique Needs for Special 
Populations

Anne Mavity
Executive Director 

Minnesota Housing Partnership
anne.mavity@mhponline.org

mailto:anne.mavity@mhponline.org


Unique Needs for Special 
Populations



Unique Needs for Special 
Populations

Sharon Vogel
Chair

United Native American Housing 
Association

Executive Director 
Cheyenne River Housing Authority

svogel@crhanetwork.org

mailto:svogel@crhanetwork.org


Unique Needs for Special 
Populations

Megan Blondin
Executive Director

Youth Collaboratory
megan@youthcollaboratory.org

mailto:megan@youthcollaboratory.org


Unique Needs for Special 
Populations 

Debbie Fox
Senior Housing Policy and Practice 

Specialist
National Network to End Domestic 

Violence
dfox@nnedv.org

mailto:dfox@nnedv.org


Next Steps and Advocacy 

Sarah Saadian 
Vice President of Public Policy
National Low Income Housing 

Coalition 
ssaadian@nlihc.org

mailto:ssaadian@nlihc.org


Resources 

Responding to Coronavirus 
(https://nlihc.org/responding-
coronavirus): Recommendations for 
Congress 
Coronavirus and Housing/ 
Homelessness 
(https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-
housing-homelessness): National and 
Local Updates

https://nlihc.org/responding-coronavirus
https://nlihc.org/responding-coronavirus
https://nlihc.org/responding-coronavirus
https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-housing-homelessness?utm_source=NLIHC+All+Subscribers&utm_campaign=d14009096c-forum_031120-1&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_e090383b5e-d14009096c-291742481&ct=t(forum_031120-1)
https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-housing-homelessness
https://nlihc.org/coronavirus-and-housing-homelessness?utm_source=NLIHC+All+Subscribers&utm_campaign=d14009096c-forum_031120-1&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_e090383b5e-d14009096c-291742481&ct=t(forum_031120-1)
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